
Supplementary Table S2
Association between wet and dry seasons of condemned livers at slaughter, estimates from generalized estimating equations (GEE)

	
	Wet-Zac
	Dry-Zac
	Wet-Teze
	Dry-Tez
	Wet-CA

	Dry-Zac
	0.001
	-
	
	
	

	Wet-Tez
	0.000
	0.000
	-
	
	

	Dry-Tez
	0.546
	0.008
	0.000
	-
	

	Wet-CA
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	-

	Dry-CA
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000


Zac: Zacatlán; Cue: Teziutlán; CA: Ciudad Alemán. 
Significant associations (P0.01) are highlighed in bold.

